Auction Northwest, LL.C
Auctioneer
25-20001-NGH
25-20090-NGH
Subtotal

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.

Auctioneer
25-00092-BRW
Subtotal
Corbett, Kent
Auctioneer
25-00033-NGH
25-40264-BRW
Subtotal
Corlett, Joe
Appraiser
25-00106-NGH
Subtotal
Dolphin Real Estate
Other Professional
25-20090-NGH
Subtotal
Dunn and Black Application
Special Counsel
24-20429-NGH
Subtotal
Eide Bailly
Accountant
24-20429-NGH
Subtotal
Faul, Atticus
Realtor
24-00228-NGH
Subtotal

Fees Awarded

$8,780.40

$780.20
$8,000.20
$8,780.40

$1,150.00
$1,150.00
$1,150.00

$5,730.00
$4,740.00

$990.00
$5,730.00

$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00

$1,317.20
$1,317.20
$1,317.20

$117,987.50
$117,987.50
$117,987.50

$16,625.50
$16,625.50
$16,625.50

$18,360.00
$18,360.00
$18,360.00

United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013
November 2025

Expenses Awarded

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$450.85
$450.85
$450.85

$795.59
$412.50
$383.09
$795.59

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$11,636.01
$11,636.01
$11,636.01

$823.00
$823.00
$823.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Geile, Patrick

Trustee Chapter 7
22-40328-NGH
24-00336-BRW
24-40574-NGH
25-20024-NGH
25-20038-NGH
25-40047-BRW
25-40065-BRW
25-40121-BRW

Subtotal

Kander LLC
Financial Advisor
24-40158-NGH
Subtotal
Kurtz, Timothy
Trustee Chapter 7
23-00612-NGH
24-40535-BRW
25-00083-NGH
25-40057-BRW
Subtotal
Moffis, Todd
Realtor
24-40220-NGH
Subtotal
Satterfield, Billy
Realtor
24-40533-NGH
Subtotal
Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly
Realtor
25-00496-NGH
Subtotal
Summit Ag Appraisal Inc
Appraiser
24-40158-NGH
Subtotal
Yarbro, Chuck

Auctioneer

$6,239.05
$208.00
$975.49
$750.00
$659.50
$998.00
$1,543.56
$663.50
$441.00
$6,239.05

$609,508.50
$609,508.50
$609,508.50

$13,143.70
$9,407.39
$538.23
$1,098.98
$2,099.10
$13,143.70

$22,344.00
$22,344.00
$22,344.00

$46,000.00
$46,000.00
$46,000.00

$30,360.00
$30,360.00
$30,360.00

$4,325.00
$4,325.00

$4,325.00

$1,370.00

$262.90
$129.33
$11.18
$51.49
$16.36
$26.72
$9.70
$9.06
$9.06
$262.90

$4,173.98
$4,173.98
$4,173.98

$605.61
$467.03
$12.31
$18.05
$108.22
$605.61

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$745.00



25-20065-NGH $710.00 $430.00
25-20102-NGH $660.00 $315.00
Subtotal $1,370.00 $745.00
Grand Totals $907,740.85 $19,492.94



