

## United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013 **November 2025**

	Fees Awarded	<b>Expenses Awarded</b>
Auction Northwest, LLC		
Auctioneer	\$8,780.40	\$0.00
25-20001-NGH	\$780.20	\$0.00
25-20090-NGH	\$8,000.20	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$8,780.40	\$0.00
Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.		
Auctioneer	\$1,150.00	\$450.85
25-00092-BRW	\$1,150.00	\$450.85
Subtotal	\$1,150.00	\$450.85
Corbett, Kent		
Auctioneer	\$5,730.00	\$795.59
25-00033-NGH	\$4,740.00	\$412.50
25-40264-BRW	\$990.00	\$383.09
Subtotal	\$5,730.00	\$795.59
Corlett, Joe		
Appraiser	\$4,500.00	\$0.00
25-00106-NGH	\$4,500.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$4,500.00	\$0.00
Dolphin Real Estate		
Other Professional	\$1,317.20	\$0.00
25-20090-NGH	\$1,317.20	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$1,317.20	\$0.00
Dunn and Black Application		
Special Counsel	\$117,987.50	\$11,636.01
24-20429-NGH	\$117,987.50	\$11,636.01
Subtotal	\$117,987.50	\$11,636.01
Eide Bailly		
Accountant	\$16,625.50	\$823.00
24-20429-NGH	\$16,625.50	\$823.00
Subtotal	\$16,625.50	\$823.00
Faul, Atticus		
Realtor	\$18,360.00	\$0.00
24-00228-NGH	\$18,360.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$18,360.00	\$0.00

Geile, Patrick		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$6,239.05	\$262.90
22-40328-NGH	\$208.00	\$129.33
24-00336-BRW	\$975.49	\$11.18
24-40574-NGH	\$750.00	\$51.49
25-20024-NGH	\$659.50	\$16.36
25-20038-NGH	\$998.00	\$26.72
25-40047-BRW	\$1,543.56	\$9.70
25-40065-BRW	\$663.50	\$9.06
25-40121-BRW	\$441.00	\$9.06
Subtotal	\$6,239.05	\$262.90
Kander LLC		
Financial Advisor	\$609,508.50	\$4,173.98
24-40158-NGH	\$609,508.50	\$4,173.98
Subtotal	\$609,508.50	\$4,173.98
Kurtz, Timothy		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$13,143.70	\$605.61
23-00612-NGH	\$9,407.39	\$467.03
24-40535-BRW	\$538.23	\$12.31
25-00083-NGH	\$1,098.98	\$18.05
25-40057-BRW	\$2,099.10	\$108.22
Subtotal	\$13,143.70	\$605.61
Moffis, Todd		
Realtor	\$22,344.00	\$0.00
24-40220-NGH	\$22,344.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$22,344.00	\$0.00
Satterfield, Billy		
Realtor	\$46,000.00	\$0.00
24-40533-NGH	\$46,000.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$46,000.00	\$0.00
Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly		
Realtor	\$30,360.00	\$0.00
25-00496-NGH	\$30,360.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$30,360.00	\$0.00
Summit Ag Appraisal Inc		
Appraiser	\$4,325.00	\$0.00
24-40158-NGH	\$4,325.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$4,325.00	\$0.00
Yarbro, Chuck		
Auctioneer	\$1,370.00	\$745.00

<b>Grand Totals</b>	\$907,740.85	\$19,492.94
Subtotal	\$1,370.00	\$745.00
25-20102-NGH	\$660.00	\$315.00
25-20065-NGH	\$710.00	\$430.00